
S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Human Anatomy & Physiology-I JBP-101
Ayyub Raza 2209000010 Ab 0

1 Abdul Bari 2209000001 F 0

2 Ajay Singh 2209000005 F 0

3 Arvind Yadav 2209000008 F 0

4 Ayyub Raza 2209000010 F 0

5 Junaid Ali 2209000020 F 0

6 Mohammad Anas 2209000025 D 6

7 Mohammad Jauharan 2209000026 D 6

8 Mohd Aftab 2209000031 D 6

9 Mohd Hashim 2209000035 C 7

10 Mohd Mukeem 2209000037 D 6

11 Nadeem Ali 2209000044 F 0

12 Najuk 2209000046 C 7

13 Sarfraj Husain 2209000053 D 6

S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Mohd Uves 2109000039 D 6

2 Abdul Bari 2209000001 D 6

3 Ajay Singh 2209000005 F 0

4 Arvind Yadav 2209000008 F 0

5 Asharaf 2209000009 C 7

6 Ayyub Raza 2209000010 D 6

7 Faizan Ali 2209000013 F 0

8 Irshad Ali 2209000017 D 6

9 Jovinder Kumar 2209000018 D 6

10 Junaid Ali 2209000020 D 6

11 Mohammad Anas 2209000025 D 6

12 Mohd Hashim 2209000035 F 0

13 Mohd Nafees 2209000038 D 6

14 Mohd Rehan 2209000039 D 6

15 Mohd Rizwan 2209000040 F 0

16 Nadeem Ali 2209000044 F 0

17 Najuk 2209000046 D 6

18 Naved Ali 2209000047 F 0

19 Nizam Mustafa 2209000049 D 6

20 Sarfraj Husain 2209000053 C 7

21 Shivam Kumar 2209000056 D 6

Result Odd Semester Back Paper Examination B.Pharm All 

Semester Session 2023-24

JBP-102

Pharmaceutics-I JBP-103

Pharmaceutical Analysis

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur



S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Abdul Bari 2209000001 F 0

2 Arvind Yadav 2209000008 F 0

3 Ayyub Raza 2209000010 F 0

4 Faizan Ali 2209000013 D 6

5 Haseeb Ahmad 2209000015 F 0

6 Junaid Ali 2209000020 F 0

7 Mohammad Anas 2209000025 F 0

8 Sarfraj Husain 2209000053 D 6

S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Javed Alam 2109000018 F 0

2 Ajay Singh 2209000005 F 0

3 Mohd Mukeem 2209000037 F 0

S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Ataur Rahman 2009000005 F 0

2 Maaz Yakoob 2009000020 D 6

3 Ajay Singh 2109000004 F 0

4 Aman Khan 2109000006 F 0

5 Mohd Farman 2109000028 F 0

6 Mohd Nizam 2109000033 D 6

7 Mohd Osama 2109000034 F 0

8 Mohd Rizwan 2109000035 F 0

9 Mohd Tafseel 2109000038 F 0

10 Mohsin 2109000041 D 6

11 Rehan 2109000048 D 6

12 Saif Ali 2109000049 D 6

13 Sameer Ali 2109000051 F 0

S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Ataur Rahman 2009000005 F 0

2 Suhel Kumar Arya 2009000059 F 0

3 Ajay Singh 2109000004 F 0

4 Anas Ali 2109000007 F 0

5 Mohd Akib 2109000025 F 0

6 Mohd Anas 2109000026 F 0

7 Mohd Rizwan 2109000035 F 0

8 Mohsin 2109000041 D 6

9 Sameer Ali 2109000051 F 0

10 Vishesh Kumar 2109000059 D 6

Pharmaceutical Inorganic 

Chemistry
JBP-104

Remedial Mathematics
JBP-

106RM

JBP-302Physical Pharmaceutics I

Pharmaceutical Organic 

Chemistry II
JBP-301



S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Ajay Singh 2109000004 F 0

2 Mohd Farman 2109000028 F 0

3 Mohd Nizam 2109000033 F 0

4 Mohd Tafseel 2109000038 F 0

5

S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Faizan Khan 2009000009 F 0

2 Mohammad Anees 2009000022 F 0

3 Mohd Anees 2009000025 F 0

4 Mohd Usman 2009000032 F 0

5 Mohd Zameer Husain 2009000033 F 0

6 Ravi Kumar 2002000045 C 7

7 Sabahat Khan 2009000048 F 0

8 Shoev Akhter 2009000056 F 0

9 Suhel Kumar Arya 2009000059 F 0

S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Arif Khan 2009000003 D 6

2 Ataur Rahman 2009000005 D 6

3 Faizan Khan 2009000009 C 7

4 Guddu 2009000014 D 6

5 Kundan 2009000019 C 7

6 Maaz Yakoob 2009000020 C 7

7 Mohammad Anees 2009000022 D 6

8 Mohd Amir 2009000024 C 7

9 Mohd Anees 2009000025 C 7

10 Mohd Aurangzeb 2009000026 C 7

11 Mohd Usman 2009000032 D 6

12 Nazish 2009000043 Ab 0

13 Rinku Kumar 2009000047 C 7

14 Saif Ali 2009000050 C 7

15 Salman Sabir 2009000051 Ab 0

16 Shoev Akhter 2009000056 C 7

17 Suhel Kumar Arya 2009000059 C 7

18 Mukarram 2009000038 D 6

S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Pharmacology II JBP503 Shoev Akhter 2009000056 D 6

Medicinal Chemistry JBP-501

Industrial Pharmacy II BP-502

JBP-304
Pharmaceutical 

Engineering



S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Faizan Khan 2009000009 D 6

2 Kundan 2009000019 D 6

3 Maaz Yakoob 2009000020 D 6

4 Mohammad Anees 2009000022 D 6

5 Mohd Anees 2009000025 D 6

6 Mohd Aurangzeb 2009000026 C 7

7 Mohd Usman 2009000032 D 6

8 Mukarram 2009000038 D 6

9 Nazish 2009000043 F 0

10 Suhel Kumar Arya 2009000059 D 6

11 Salman Sabir 2009000051 D 6

S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Faizan Khan 2009000009 F 0

2 Maaz Yakoob 2009000020 D 6

3 Mohd Usman 2009000032 D 6

4 Nazish 2009000043 D 6

5 Shoev Akhter 2009000056 C 7

6 Suhel Kumar Arya 2009000059 D 6

S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1
Instrumental Methods of 

Analysis
JBP-701 Mohd Aleem 1909000029 F 0

S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Mohammad Daud 1909000021 C 7

2 Waris 1909000057 C 7

3 Yusuf Ali 1909000059 C 7

4

S.I. No. Subject Name Code Name of Student Roll No. Grade Letter Grade point

1 Pharmaceutics-I JBP-109P Faizan Ali 2209000013 B 8

Date:19/02/2024

Practical

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Pharmacognosy and 

Phytochemistry
JBP-504

Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence JBP505

Industrial Pharmacy-II JBP-702T


























